
Provisional Merit list Selected Candidates of PWD (Category: Person with 
disability (PWD)) 

No. Appl. No. 

"Link to the fee portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in Fee Code: TO320 

Fees to be submitted by selected candidates : Rs. 14465/ 

Fees to be submitted by Punjab SC (Only for those whose annual income is 
upto 2.5 lacs : Rs. 295/ 
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2 
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Panjab University, Chandigarh 

1 

2 

M.A. (History) (Department of History, PU) 

Name 

2515013626| Vipin basera 
2515005308|Parul sharma 

2515018846| Mandeep singh 

Father's Name 

2515020388| Naresh kumar 

Yudhvir singh 

2515012687| Somnath 

Balinder dutt 

Gurmel singh 

Cat. 

"Panjab University, Chandigarh 

Kishori lal 

PWD 

Provisional Waiting List of PWD Category 

Hari pal 

PWD 

PWD 

PWD 

PWD 

Overall Marks 

62.485 

61.059 

60.728 

54.656) 
48.593 
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