## Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional Merit list SelectedCandidates of PWD (Category: Person with disability (PWD))

M.A. (History) (Department of History, PU)

"Link to the fee portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in Fee Code: T0320
Fees to be submitted by selected candidates: Rs. 14465/Fees to be submitted by Punjab SC (Only for those whose annual income is upto 2.5 lacs: Rs. 295/- "

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	Cat.	Overall Marks
1	2515013626	Vipin basera	Yudhvir singh	PWD	62.485
2	2515005308	Parul sharma	Balinder dutt	PWD	61.059
3	2515018846	Mandeep singh	Gurmel singh	PWD	60.728
	"Panjab University, Chandigarh				
	Provisional Waiting List of PWD Category "				
1	2515020388	Naresh kumar	Kishori lal	PWD	54.656
2	2515012687	Somnath	Hari pal	PWD	48.593